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2026 Training Calendar

Browse our comprehensive schedule of public courses and book your in-house training

Full schedule (public open courses) with indicative in-house fees. Dates shown as TBA can be confirmed on request.

Course Title Category Venue Open
Course

The Dynamics of Legislative Powers
and Good Governance

Effective Revenue Improvement,
Generation and Collection
Techniques

Executive Stress and Anger
Management

Restoring Integrity, Change
Leadership and Team Performance

Efficient Finance and Accounting
Operations

Exceptional Front Desk Relationship
Management Service

Global Logistics and Supply Chain
Management

Occupational Health and Safety
Management

Hospital Management for Effective
Service Delivery

Strategic Marketing for Competitive
Advantage

Modern Teaching Methods and
Techniques

Government

Financial

Administrative

Administrative

Financial

Administrative

Supply Chain

HSE

Medical

Marketing

Education

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

2 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

2 Days
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TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Administrative Staff College of Nigeria (ASCON),
Badagry, Lagos

The Excellence Hotel and Conference Centre, Ogba,
Lagos

Dursma Presidential Hotel, Kuto, Abeokuta, Ogun
State

Centre for Management Development (CMD)
Shangisha, Lagos

University of Lagos Guest House Conference Centre,

Akoka, Lagos

Centre for Management Development (CMD)
Shangisha, Lagos

Centre for Management Development (CMD)
Shangisha, Lagos

The Excellence Hotel and Conference Centre, Ogba,
Lagos

University of Lagos Guest House Conference Centre,

Akoka, Lagos

Centre for Management Development (CMD)
Shangisha, Lagos

The Excellence Hotel and Conference Centre, Ogba,
Lagos

#300,000

200,000

#%300,000

#§200,000

#%200,000

#%150,000

#§250,000

280,000

#%300,000

250,000

#150,000

#200,000

#150,000

%200,000

#150,000

#150,000

#120,000

#180,000

§200,000

§220,000

#180,000

#120,000
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About Our Training Calendar

Our public courses are scheduled throughout the year at premium training venues across Nigeria. All courses can also be delivered as in-house
programmes at your location with flexible dates and customized content. Contact us for specific dates or to discuss your in-house training needs.

Browse by Category

A selection of programmes organised by functional area.

Administrative & Supervisory

e Restoring Integrity, Change Leadership and Team Performance
* Executive Stress and Anger Management

* Exceptional Front Desk Relationship Management Service

* Strategic Planning and Implementation

e Effective Communication and Presentation Skills

Accounting/Financial Management

* Efficient Finance and Accounting Operations

 Effective Revenue Improvement, Generation and Collection Techniques
e Budgeting, Monitoring and Evaluation

* Financial Management System for Public Sector

e International Public Sector Accounting Standards (IPSAS)

Marketing & Sales Management
 Strategic Marketing for Competitive Advantage
* Customer Relationship Management Excellence
* Digital Marketing Strategies

* Sales Management and Performance

e Brand Management and Communication

Supply Chain Management

* Global Logistics and Supply Chain Management
 Effective Warehousing and Materials Control

e Procurement and Contract Management

¢ Inventory Management Best Practices
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* Vendor Management and Supplier Relations

Health, Safety, Environmental & Maritime
e Occupational Health and Safety Management

 Fire Prevention and Emergency Response

e Environmental Impact Assessment

* Maritime Safety and Operations

OSHA Standards and Compliance

Medical & Health

¢ Hospital Management for Effective Service Delivery
* Primary Health Care Management

Health Planning, Monitoring and Evaluation

Medical Emergency and CPR

Work Ethics and Attitudinal Change in Patient Care

Teachers' Education Management

e Modern Teaching Methods and Techniques

e Curriculum Development and Implementation

* Classroom Management Excellence

* Educational Leadership and School Management
e Student Assessment and Evaluation

State/Local Government Council Management
* The Dynamics of Legislative Powers and Good Governance

e Local Government Administration and Management

* Public Sector Financial Management

« Community Development and Engagement

* Policy Formulation and Implementation

Contact

* Lagos, Nigeria
e +234 703 8998 086
* info@omcgnigeria.com.ng
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