

# 2026 Training Calendar

Browse our comprehensive schedule of public courses and book your in-house training

Full schedule (public open courses) with indicative in-house fees. Dates shown as TBA can be confirmed on request.

Course Title	Category	Duration	Schedule	Venue	Open Course	In-House	Action
<b>The Dynamics of Legislative Powers and Good Governance</b>	Government	3 Days	TBA	Administrative Staff College of Nigeria (ASCON), Badagry, Lagos	₦300,000	₦200,000	
<b>Effective Revenue Improvement, Generation and Collection Techniques</b>	Financial	3 Days	TBA	The Excellence Hotel and Conference Centre, Ogbagba, Lagos	₦200,000	₦150,000	
<b>Executive Stress and Anger Management</b>	Administrative	3 Days	TBA	Dursma Presidential Hotel, Kuto, Abeokuta, Ogun State	₦300,000	₦200,000	
<b>Restoring Integrity, Change Leadership and Team Performance</b>	Administrative	3 Days	TBA	Centre for Management Development (CMD) Shangisha, Lagos	₦200,000	₦150,000	
<b>Efficient Finance and Accounting Operations</b>	Financial	3 Days	TBA	University of Lagos Guest House Conference Centre, Akoka, Lagos	₦200,000	₦150,000	
<b>Exceptional Front Desk Relationship Management Service</b>	Administrative	2 Days	TBA	Centre for Management Development (CMD) Shangisha, Lagos	₦150,000	₦120,000	
<b>Global Logistics and Supply Chain Management</b>	Supply Chain	3 Days	TBA	Centre for Management Development (CMD) Shangisha, Lagos	₦250,000	₦180,000	
<b>Occupational Health and Safety Management</b>	HSE	3 Days	TBA	The Excellence Hotel and Conference Centre, Ogbagba, Lagos	₦280,000	₦200,000	
<b>Hospital Management for Effective Service Delivery</b>	Medical	3 Days	TBA	University of Lagos Guest House Conference Centre, Akoka, Lagos	₦300,000	₦220,000	
<b>Strategic Marketing for Competitive Advantage</b>	Marketing	3 Days	TBA	Centre for Management Development (CMD) Shangisha, Lagos	₦250,000	₦180,000	
<b>Modern Teaching Methods and Techniques</b>	Education	2 Days	TBA	The Excellence Hotel and Conference Centre, Ogbagba, Lagos	₦150,000	₦120,000	

## About Our Training Calendar

Our public courses are scheduled throughout the year at premium training venues across Nigeria. All courses can also be delivered as in-house programmes at your location with flexible dates and customized content. Contact us for specific dates or to discuss your in-house training needs.

## Browse by Category

A selection of programmes organised by functional area.

### Administrative & Supervisory

- Restoring Integrity, Change Leadership and Team Performance
- Executive Stress and Anger Management
- Exceptional Front Desk Relationship Management Service
- Strategic Planning and Implementation
- Effective Communication and Presentation Skills

### Accounting/Financial Management

- Efficient Finance and Accounting Operations
- Effective Revenue Improvement, Generation and Collection Techniques
- Budgeting, Monitoring and Evaluation
- Financial Management System for Public Sector
- International Public Sector Accounting Standards (IPSAS)

### Marketing & Sales Management

- Strategic Marketing for Competitive Advantage
- Customer Relationship Management Excellence
- Digital Marketing Strategies
- Sales Management and Performance
- Brand Management and Communication

### Supply Chain Management

- Global Logistics and Supply Chain Management
- Effective Warehousing and Materials Control
- Procurement and Contract Management
- Inventory Management Best Practices

- Vendor Management and Supplier Relations

## **Health, Safety, Environmental & Maritime**

- Occupational Health and Safety Management
- Fire Prevention and Emergency Response
- Environmental Impact Assessment
- Maritime Safety and Operations
- OSHA Standards and Compliance

## **Medical & Health**

- Hospital Management for Effective Service Delivery
- Primary Health Care Management
- Health Planning, Monitoring and Evaluation
- Medical Emergency and CPR
- Work Ethics and Attitudinal Change in Patient Care

## **Teachers' Education Management**

- Modern Teaching Methods and Techniques
- Curriculum Development and Implementation
- Classroom Management Excellence
- Educational Leadership and School Management
- Student Assessment and Evaluation

## **State/Local Government Council Management**

- The Dynamics of Legislative Powers and Good Governance
- Local Government Administration and Management
- Public Sector Financial Management
- Community Development and Engagement
- Policy Formulation and Implementation

## **Contact**

- Lagos, Nigeria
- **+234 703 8998 086**
- [info@omcgnigeria.com.ng](mailto:info@omcgnigeria.com.ng)